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JEEP WAGONEER S WBT - Stellantis

Specifications:
Jeep Wagoneer WBT

WBT English MASTER version
Writer Senior - graphic proosals (2 days X Euro 188,00)

Instructional designer - training method design (11 days X Euro 240,00)

Project manager - storyboard editing (16 days X Euro 329,00)
Photo shooting

Online development - English version (90 pages X Euro 103,40)
Test out development (10 pages X Euro 9,40)

Writer senior - Additional changes (5 giornate X Euro 329,00)

376,00

2.640,00

5.264,00

5.000,00

9.306,00

94,00

1.645,00

TOTALE

24.325,00
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